Electromantle™
Heating Mantle Range
H
ea
tin
g
m
an

fume extraction unit.
Ordering information
Bunsen Without Controller  Electrical supply
BA6101  230V 50/ 60Hz, 480W
BA6101X1  115v 50/ 60Hz, 430W
Bunsen With Controller  Electrical supply
BA6101/C  230v 50/ 60Hz, 480W
BA6101/CX1  115v 50/ 60Hz, 430W
Controller  Electrical supply
MC5  230V
MC5X1  115V, US Plug
Follow Electrothermal on Twitter!  www.twitter.com/electrothermal
For more information, please visit: www.electrothermal.com
EM Series Electromantle™
Model  Capacity  Electrical Requirement
EM0050/CE 50ml  230v 50/60Hz, 60w
EM0050/CEX1  50ml  115v 50/60Hz, 70w
EM0100/CE  100ml  230v 50/60Hz, 60w
EM0100/CEX1  100ml  115v 50/60Hz, 70w
EM0250/CE  250ml  230v 50/60Hz, 150w
EM0250/CEX1  250ml  115v 50/60Hz, 150w
EM0500/CE  500ml  230v 50/60Hz, 200w
EM0500/CEX1  500ml  115v 50/60Hz, 200w
EM1000/CE  1000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 300w
EM1000/CEX1  1000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 300w
EM2000/CE  2000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 500w
EM2000/CEX1  2000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 500w
EM3000/CE  3000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 500w
EM3000/CEX1  3000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 500w
EM5000/CE  5000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 800w
EM5000/CEX1  5000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 800w
EMA Series Electromantle™
Model  Capacity  Electrical Requirement
EMA0050/CEB  50ml  230v 50/Hz, 80w
EMA0050/CEBX1  50ml  115v 50/60Hz, 96w
EMA0100/CEB  100ml  230v 50/60Hz, 80w
EMA0100/CEBX1  100ml  115v 50/60Hz, 96w
EMA0250/CEB  250ml  230v 50/60Hz, 170w
EMA0250/CEBX1  250ml  115v 50/60Hz, 210w
EMA0500/CEB  500ml  230v 50/60Hz, 220w
EMA0500/CEBX1  500ml  115v 50/60Hz, 270w
EMA1000/CEB  1000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 320w
EMA1000/CEBX1  1000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 400w
EMA2000/CEB  2000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 520w
EMA2000/CEBX1  2000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 595w
Model  Capacity  Electrical Requirement
EMX1000/SCE  500 to 1000ml  230v 50/ 60Hz, 245w
EMX1000/SCEX1  500 to 1000ml  115v 50/ 60Hz, 240w
EMX5000/SCE  2000 to 5000ml  230v 50/ 60Hz, 600w
EMX5000/SCEX1  2000 to 5000ml  115v 50/ 60Hz, 600w
Model  Capacity  Electrical Requirement
EMV0050/CE  10 to 50ml  230v 50/60Hz, 60w
EMV0050/CEX1  10 to 50ml  115v 50/60Hz, 75w
EMV0250/CE  100 to 250ml  230v 50/60Hz, 150w
EMV0250/CEX1  100 to 250ml  115v 50/60Hz, 150w
EMV1000/CE  500 to 1000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 300w
EMV1000/CEX1  500 to 1000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 300w
EMV5000/CE  2000 to 5000ml  230v 50/60Hz, 800w
EMV5000/CEX1  2000 to 5000ml  115v 50/60Hz, 800w
EMV Series Electromantle™
EMX Series Electromantle™
Technical information
EM Controlled Electromantle™